
6,45€
8,00€
8,00€
8,55€
8,30€
8,50€
9,50€

Varied salad (Green Leaf, tomatoes, carrot, purple onion and boiled eggs) 
Caprese salad (tomato, bufala’s mozzarella cheese, basil and roasted cherry tomatoes)
Corn salad (braised pear, gorgonzola cheese and parmesan cheese) 
Goat’s cheese salad  (mezclum, grilled goat’s cheese, apples, nuts and honey)
Tuna salad (mezclum, tuna fillet, candied tomatoes and red onion) 
Rocket salad (rocket, parmesano cheese, croutons and crunchy bacon)
Rayuela salad (mezclum, Serrano ham and grilled season fruit)

SALADS

Toasted bread with tomato and Extra olive oil
Meet pie
Ham and Cheese pie
Onion and Cheese pie
Grilled corncob with Flavour butter
Criollo sausage and Black sausage
Grilled provolone cheese and Oregano
Provolone cheese with arugula and cherry tomatoes
Grilled season’s vegetables (with romesco sauce)
Iberian Ham D.O. Guijuelo
Steak tartar 150 gr Argentinean beef
Beef sweetbread
Foie micuit with Cured duck breast and Pedro Ximénez reduction

STARTERS

RAYUELA CATERING
We also offer home catering service for all kinds of events. 
Get informed without commitment.

2,60€
2,90€
2,90€
2,90€
3,50€
6,50€
8,90€
9,50€

11,00€
16,00€
18,00€
16,00€
15,00€

We have our own vegetable garden and we work with 
seasonal, fresh and local vegetables.

(We are proud).



SELECTED MEATS

Sirloin 300 gr with gorgonzola sauce 34,50€

Thick Skirt steak aprox. 400 gs
Steak barbecue
Thick fillet steak D.O. Argentina 200 gr.
Thick fillet steak D.O. Argentina 300 gr.
Sirloin D.O. Argentina 200 gr.
Sirloin D.O. Argentina 300 gr.
Sirloin 200 gr with gorgonzola sauce

BARBECUE

All of our dishes come with roasted potatoes and vegetables 

Cooked at a low temperature

Ask our staff for the meat of the day.

Special request for beef cuts: only in advance.

17,90€
17,00€
18,00€
24,90€
24,00€
32,00€
26,00€

“Colita de Cuadril” Flank Steak (Importation) 300 gr aprox.
“Colita de Cuadril” Flank Steak (Importation) 1 Kg aprox.
Boneless chicken leg and thigh
Iberian pork fillet
Iberian pork Sirloin with gorgonzola sauce
Duck breast with red fruit sauce
Supreme Galician beef steak 300 gr (Get informed)
National beef large steak 1Kg aprox.
Stuffed rolled beef pizza style
Beed milanesa Napolitana style 
(with ham & mozzarella au gratin)
Soya escalope

18,90€
51,00€
15,00€
15,00€
17,50€
16,00€
17,90€
46,00€
15,00€
16,50€

11,50€

Depending on the cut chosen, our meats have a cooking �me of 15 to 20 minutes.



13,00€
13,00€

12,50€

Ricotta, spinach and parmesano ravioli
Ham, mozzarella and parmesano sorrentino

Sauces to choose
Tomato sauce with condiments
Fine cheese sauce (cheese selection)
Mixed (tomato and cheese mixture)

Potato gnocchi with grandma’s stew  

HOME MADE PASTA

Octopus barbecue with roasted potato, 
olive oil and red paprika from la Vera
Golden fish baked with roasted vegetables

18,00€

16,90€

FISH

10,00€Chicken nuggets with French fries
Grilled meat with French fries
Macarroni with tomato sauce or cheese sauce
Ice-cream (it includes drink)

CHILDREN’S MENU

CONTIENE
GLUTEN

PESCADO CACAHUATE LÁCTEOS DIÓXIDO DE AZUFRE
Y SULFITOS

ALTRAMUCESMOLUSCOSGRANOS
DE SÉSAMO

MOSTAZAAPIOFRUTOS
DE CÁSCARA

SOJAHUEVOSCRUSTÁCEOS


